Teams

OARS

ORC
Edgewater
GAR
HALIFAX
JRC

Lake County
MBRC

SAR CNTY
CAPE CORAL
TALLY

SAR Crew
LEMON BAY
Space Coast
Tampa AC

Sar 5000 First Cst

Women's 8+ Points total

Ind. Creek Hd of Gib. Sar. Inv.

Miami Inv. OARS

Mayor's CL

FMR

SSG

HRA

Total

24

48

24

96

24

24

43.5

24

48

42

30

42

277.5

135

13.5

13.5

30

52.5

31.5

315

18

18

30

48

30

108

30

30

135

30

43.5

18

43.5

70.5




